

Apple Club Membership Application

Dues must be received before Thursday, November 2, 2023 to participate in the Theme Announcement Party and must be received before Friday, February 2, 2024 to be listed in the 2024 Shenandoah Apple Blossom Souvenir Program Book in the spring.

Apple Club annual dues are: (Check Box)

 Theme Announceme Holiday Party in Dec Spring Social Party i Summer Picnic in Al 	fficial 2024 Shenandoal ent Party in November 2 ember 2023 in April 2024 ugust 2024	h Apple Blossom Souvenir Program E	
Name(s)			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone – Home	Work _		
Fax	Cell _		
E-mail			

SABF Apple Club 135 North Cameron Street Winchester, VA 22601

Thank you!

NOTE: Internal Revenue Service Regulations require that we inform you that Apple Club memberships and contributions to the Shenandoah Apple Blossom Festival® are not tax deductible as charitable contributions for Federal Income Tax purposes. However, Shenandoah Apple Blossom Festival Apple Club memberships and contributions may be tax deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses.